
Chieve 65 Debuttanti_Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM 11:50.610
Tempo Gara

1 1:40.609 15:06:10.906

2 1:39.323 15:07:50.229

3 1:39.619 15:09:29.848

4 1:40.004 15:11:09.852

5 1:40.786 15:12:50.638

6 1:47.213 15:14:37.851

7 1:43.056 15:16:20.907

 Po. 2 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 13.224
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.149 15:06:17.446

2 1:42.003 15:07:59.449

3 1:41.565 15:09:41.014

4 1:42.681 15:11:23.695

5 1:42.649 15:13:06.344

6 1:44.804 15:14:51.148

7 1:42.983 15:16:34.131

 Po. 3 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 15.993
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.971 15:06:13.268

2 1:42.384 15:07:55.652

3 1:43.358 15:09:39.010

4 1:43.095 15:11:22.105

5 1:44.594 15:13:06.699

6 1:45.791 15:14:52.490

7 1:44.410 15:16:36.900

 Po. 4 - # 123 BONGIOVANNI L. - KTM + 39.034
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.843 15:06:19.140

2 1:46.723 15:08:05.863

3 1:44.331 15:09:50.194

4 1:45.278 15:11:35.472

5 1:48.582 15:13:24.054

6 1:48.050 15:15:12.104

7 1:47.837 15:16:59.941

 Po. 5 - # 148 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 42.455
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.340 15:06:16.637

2 1:46.482 15:08:03.119

3 1:52.221 15:09:55.340

4 1:45.503 15:11:40.843

5 1:48.711 15:13:29.554

6 1:46.994 15:15:16.548

7 1:46.814 15:17:03.362

 Po. 6 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 45.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.116 15:06:22.413

2 1:48.137 15:08:10.550

3 1:48.497 15:09:59.047

4 1:47.090 15:11:46.137

5 1:46.420 15:13:32.557

6 1:46.063 15:15:18.620

7 1:48.243 15:17:06.863

 Po. 7 - # 487 PAGANONI M. - KTM + 47.258
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.828 15:06:21.125

2 1:46.928 15:08:08.053

3 1:46.813 15:09:54.866

4 1:48.692 15:11:43.558

5 1:47.669 15:13:31.227

6 1:48.870 15:15:20.097

7 1:48.068 15:17:08.165

 Po. 8 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 47.792
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.227 15:06:19.524

2 1:49.081 15:08:08.605

3 1:48.670 15:09:57.275

4 1:47.878 15:11:45.153

5 1:48.339 15:13:33.492

6 1:48.558 15:15:22.050

7 1:46.649 15:17:08.699

 Po. 9 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 57.900
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.525 15:06:23.822

2 1:49.126 15:08:12.948

3 1:47.973 15:10:00.921

4 1:47.332 15:11:48.253

5 1:48.734 15:13:36.987

6 1:48.629 15:15:25.616

7 1:53.191 15:17:18.807

 Po. 10 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 1:03.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.432 15:06:22.729

2 1:49.148 15:08:11.877

3 1:48.630 15:10:00.507

4 1:49.026 15:11:49.533

5 1:50.107 15:13:39.640

6 1:52.059 15:15:31.699

7 1:53.062 15:17:24.761

 Po. 11 - # 51 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 1:12.254
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.101 15:06:26.398

2 1:50.067 15:08:16.465

3 1:48.055 15:10:04.520

4 1:50.636 15:11:55.156

5 1:50.304 15:13:45.460

6 1:54.288 15:15:39.748

7 1:53.413 15:17:33.161

 Po. 12 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:45.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.753 15:06:28.050

2 1:51.692 15:08:19.742

3 1:51.705 15:10:11.447

4 1:55.541 15:12:06.988

5 1:54.136 15:14:01.124

6 1:54.919 15:15:56.043

7 2:10.617 15:18:06.660

Fastest lap: 1:39.323 
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Chieve 65 Debuttanti_Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki + 1:48.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.259 15:06:30.556

2 1:53.773 15:08:24.329

3 1:53.975 15:10:18.304

4 1:56.366 15:12:14.670

5 1:57.814 15:14:12.484

6 1:59.964 15:16:12.448

7 1:57.288 15:18:09.736

 Po. 14 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.329 15:06:32.626

2 1:57.696 15:08:30.322

3 1:58.087 15:10:28.409

4 1:58.616 15:12:27.025

5 1:59.258 15:14:26.283

6 2:01.474 15:16:27.757

 Po. 15 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.066 15:06:33.363

2 1:58.813 15:08:32.176

3 1:57.710 15:10:29.886

4 1:59.908 15:12:29.794

5 1:59.722 15:14:29.516

6 2:00.545 15:16:30.061

 Po. 16 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.145 15:06:36.442

2 1:57.928 15:08:34.370

3 1:58.452 15:10:32.822

4 1:57.478 15:12:30.300

5 2:00.564 15:14:30.864

6 2:00.411 15:16:31.275

 Po. 17 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.373 15:06:36.670

2 2:02.547 15:08:39.217

3 1:59.026 15:10:38.243

4 1:57.704 15:12:35.947

5 2:02.497 15:14:38.444

6 2:00.236 15:16:38.680

 Po. 18 - # 8 MARCHI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.283 15:06:42.580

2 2:00.020 15:08:42.600

3 1:59.156 15:10:41.756

4 1:58.926 15:12:40.682

5 2:00.957 15:14:41.639

6 2:01.408 15:16:43.047

 Po. 19 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.165 15:06:43.462

2 2:06.954 15:08:50.416

3 2:06.657 15:10:57.073

4 2:07.609 15:13:04.682

5 2:06.243 15:15:10.925

6 2:07.339 15:17:18.264

 Po. 20 - # 280 SALA G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.858 15:06:41.155

2 2:24.596 15:09:05.751

3 2:02.422 15:11:08.173

4 2:03.452 15:13:11.625

5 2:04.722 15:15:16.347

6 3:32.021 15:18:48.368

 Po. 21 - # 251 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.899 15:06:50.196

2 2:14.982 15:09:05.178

3 2:15.192 15:11:20.370

4 2:14.549 15:13:34.919

5 2:17.148 15:15:52.067

6 3:26.713 15:19:18.780

 Po. 22 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.567 15:07:04.864

2 2:35.290 15:09:40.154

3 2:32.795 15:12:12.949

4 2:39.270 15:14:52.219

5 2:33.468 15:17:25.687

 Po. 23 - # 84 BIELLA S. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.278 15:06:49.575

2 2:14.507 15:09:04.082

3 2:15.650 15:11:19.732

4 5:07.021 15:16:26.753

Fastest lap: 1:39.323 
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